
 

HOLIDAY CALENDER - 2022 

Sr. No Particulars Date Day 

1 New Year Day 01st Jan Saturday 

2 Republic Day 26th Jan Wednesday 

3 Holi 18th Mar Friday 

4 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th Apr Thursday 

5 May Day 01st May Sunday 

6 Independence Day 15th Aug Monday 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi 31st Aug Wednesday 

8 Gandhi Jayanti 02nd Oct Sunday 

9 Dussehara 5th Oct Wednesday 

10 Diwali (Laxmipoojan) 24th Oct Monday 

11 Diwali (Balipratipada) 25th Oct Tuesday 

 

Half Days 

1 Ram Navami 10th Apr Sunday 

2 Ganesh Chaturdashi 9th Sep Friday 

 


